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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
14.05.2016 - 17:25 Results
Estonian Records 53.23 ZIRK Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 31.03.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 57.04 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 26.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 53.23 ZIRK Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 31.03.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 53.23 ZIRK Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 31.03.2016
Aura Open Cup Records Open 57.05 ROOSE Robert EST Tartu 9.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records - 14 1:03.70 VOLKOV Sergei EST Tartu 9.05.2015
Aura Open Cup Records 15 - 16 59.22 ZIRK Kregor EST Tartu 24.05.2014

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.98 430
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:05.98 36.16

2. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:10.36 355
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:10.36 37.34

3. BAGDANAVICIUS Justas 02 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:11.60 336
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:11.60 38.35

4. HODONJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.47 324
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:12.47 39.29

5. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.08 316
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:13.08 38.71

6. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:13.73 308
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:13.73 41.15

7. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.57 254
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:18.57 43.69

8. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.17 231
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:21.17 43.79

9. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:21.90 225
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:21.90 44.38

10. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:24.76 203
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:24.76 46.05

11. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 1:29.81 170
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:29.81 52.32

12. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.21 168
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:30.21 50.61

13. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:38.90 127
50m: 42.76 42.76 100m: 1:38.90 56.14

14. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:42.99 113
50m: 46.14 46.14 100m: 1:42.99 56.85

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.04 543
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:01.04 32.88

2. ZELIONIS Ainis 00 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 1:01.52 531
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:01.52 32.94
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 6, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank YB Time Pts

3. SYRRIST Hakon 00 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:03.36 486
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:03.36 33.45

4. KLEINSON Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 1:03.42 484
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:03.42 33.98

5. SAUKANS Karlis 00 BJSS Ridzene 1:05.52 439
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:05.52 34.56

6. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:11.26 341
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:11.26 40.02

Open

1. PASURIN Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant 56.90 671
Meet record!

50m: 26.27 26.27 100m: 56.90 30.63

2. MURAVJOV Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 58.39 621
50m: 27.08 27.08 100m: 58.39 31.31

3. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.66 612
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 58.66 31.25

4. ROOSE Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:00.35 562
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 1:00.35 32.62

5. ASPEGREN Henrik 99 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:01.04 543
50m: 28.61 28.61 100m: 1:01.04 32.43

AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.04 543
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 1:01.04 32.88

7. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:01.10 542
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 1:01.10 32.93

8. ZELIONIS Ainis 00 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 1:01.52 531
50m: 28.58 28.58 100m: 1:01.52 32.94

9. SOLODOVNIK Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.81 523
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 1:01.81 33.86

10. SYRRIST Hakon 00 Ullensakersvoemmerne 1:03.36 486
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:03.36 33.45

KONNO Kaoru 99 Keila Swimclub 1:03.36 486
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:03.36 35.18

12. KLEINSON Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 1:03.42 484
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:03.42 33.98

13. SANDRIGAILO Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.51 482
50m: 27.98 27.98 100m: 1:03.51 35.53

14. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.66 479
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:03.66 34.88

15. SAUKANS Karlis 00 BJSS Ridzene 1:05.52 439
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:05.52 34.56

16. VALLISTE Ragmar 99 Spordiklubi Energia 1:05.97 430
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:05.97 35.98
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.98 430
50m: 29.82 29.82 100m: 1:05.98 36.16

18. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:09.14 374
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:09.14 37.03

19. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:10.36 355
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:10.36 37.34

20. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:11.26 341
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:11.26 40.02

21. BAGDANAVICIUS Justas 02 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:11.60 336
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:11.60 38.35

22. HODONJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.47 324
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:12.47 39.29

23. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.08 316
50m: 34.37 34.37 100m: 1:13.08 38.71

24. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:13.73 308
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:13.73 41.15

25. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.57 254
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:18.57 43.69

26. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.17 231
50m: 37.38 37.38 100m: 1:21.17 43.79

27. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:21.90 225
50m: 37.52 37.52 100m: 1:21.90 44.38

28. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:24.76 203
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:24.76 46.05

29. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 1:29.81 170
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:29.81 52.32

30. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.21 168
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:30.21 50.61

31. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 1:38.90 127
50m: 42.76 42.76 100m: 1:38.90 56.14

32. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas Swim School Team 1:42.99 113
50m: 46.14 46.14 100m: 1:42.99 56.85


